Technoland Inc. 800-292-4500 / 408-992-
 Feature Description
Material Light weight aluminum
Mounting Brackets 390 to 740mm
Console Ports and Cascade Level 8 KVM ports, can be d
keyboard 95 Keys U.S. Layout
Password Protection Supports 8 characters
Auto Scan For monitoring PCs an
Hot Pluggable Add or remove compu
LED LED display for easy s
Connector 15-pin HDD type.  Key
Input VGA Resolution 1920 x 1440
Safety Approval UL, CE
Dimension 19" (W) x 21.67" (D) x
Model # Item #
TL-KMS 108 RMX-KMS1
Ordering Guide
TL-KMS 128 RMX-KMS1
TL-KMS 108/128
19" 1U rackmount Keyboard/Mouse (Track
Ball or Touch Pad) and 8-ports KVM Switch
(TL-RM
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
√
TL-RMKB108 Model with Track Ball
KB128 Touch Pad version is also available)
Feature Highlights
Rugged metal construction
Standard 19", 1U height rackmount keyboard drawer
Adjustable mounting brackets from 390 to 740mm
(Front to rear 19" mounts)
Light weight aluminum construction - with black
anodize finish
Fully compatible to IBM/ AT keyboard
Lockable drawer to secure the keyboard and mouse
Side rails have two fixed positions to prevent
movement of the keyboard
8 KVM console ports with no software required,
 can be daisy chain up to 8 levels (128 systems)
95-key keyboard and track ball/touch pad
PC selection shows on front panel LED
0888 www.technoland.com Rev092903
 construction
aisy chain up to 8 levels (128 systems)
 password protection and serach PC server name
d flexible scan time from 5~99 seconds
ters without powering down the switch
tatus monitoring
board, mouse, monitor all-in-one
1.75" (H)
Description
08BKTB Rack mount 19” KB DRAWER/TRACKBALL ,BLACK, W/LOCK/WRIST PAD
28BKTP Rack mount 19” KB DRAWER/TOUCH PAD ,BLACK, W/LOCK/WRIST PAD